Security Code : 526237 Quarter Ending : June 2015
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2015 Date End : 30 Jun 2015

. No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Partly paid-up shares : .
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares company
0 0.00 0.00

Held by promoter/promoter group

held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion of
securities securities the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
As a % of total no. of shares of the
As a % of total no. of . .
WWEREWS No. of warrant company assuming full conversion of
warrants
warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and 9898700
convertible securities

Total No. of Shares .
No. of Total No. ; Total Shareholding as a Shares pledged or
Category of Shareholder Shareholders of Shares h(_eld_ n % of Total No. of Shares otherwise encumbered
Dematerialized Form

As a
% of
Total No.

Asa % As a % of Number
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares



(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others
(Specify)

Non Resident

Indians

77

3594

20

84

40

7404700

7404700

7404700

741600

1075629

571794

104977

50946

7404700

7404700

7404700

182500

569790

552894

64777

20146

74.80

74.80

74.80

7.49

10.87

5.78

1.06

0.51

74.80

74.80

74.80

7.49

10.87

5.78

1.06

0.51

of Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hindu Undivided
Families

Clearing Members
Others

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding
(B)
Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts
have been issued

1)
2
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

41

3775

3775

3781

3781

44030

1

10000

2494000

2494000

9898700

9898700

44030

1

600

1369961

1369961

8774661

8774661

0.44

0.00

0.10

25.20

25.20

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.44

0.00

0.10

25.20

25.20

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



