Security Code : 526237 Date Begin : 01 Apr 2015						Q	uarter Endin Date End :	g : June 2015 30 Jun 2015	
Partly paid-up shares			No. of partly As a % of paid-up shares partly paid			As a % of	total no. of shares of the company		
Held by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00			0.00		
held by public		0		0.00		0.00			
Total			0		0.00) 0.			
Outstanding convertible securities		No. c outstand securit	ding	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter groups of the second seco		0	0.00		0.00				
held by public			0		0.00	0.		0.00	
Total			0		0.00		0.00		
Warrants		No. of warrant			K of total no of		total no. of shares of the ssuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by promoter/promoter group		0		0.00			0.00		
held by public		0			0.00		0.00		
Total		0			0.00		0.00		
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		9898700							
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	ł			eholding as a Shares pledge No. of Shares otherwise encur			
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No.	

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (1) Indian							
	ſ	7404700	7404700	74.90	74.90	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	6	7404700	7404700	74.80	74.80	0	0.00
Sub Total	6	7404700	7404700	74.80	74.80	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	6	7404700	7404700	74.80	74.80	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	77	741600	182500	7.49	7.49	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	3594	1075629	569790	10.87	10.87	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	20	571794	552894	5.78	5.78	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	84	104977	64777	1.06	1.06	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	40	50946	20146	0.51	0.51	0	0.00

of Shares

Hindu Undivided Families	41	44030	44030	0.44	0.44	0	0.00
Clearing Members	1	1	1	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Others	2	10000	600	0.10	0.10	0	0.00
Sub Total	3775	2494000	1369961	25.20	25.20	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	3775	2494000	1369961	25.20	25.20	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	3781	9898700	8774661	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	3781	9898700	8774661	0.00	100.00	0	0.00